
Tabel nominal cu grupele de studenţi din anul III FARMACIE
înscrişi în anul universitar 2024/2025 

secția franceză

GRUPA 1 GRUPA 2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

Ait Otmane Ouassim- Algeria
Anbary Mohamed Ali- Maroc
Benrhouma Islam- Tunisia
Bounoua Mohamed- Maroc
Chabchoub Koussay- Tunisia
Chebil Zeineb- Tunisia
Chehbani Wiem- Tunisia
Erridmane Aya- Maroc
Essoufi Sami- Maroc
Fadil Rania- Maroc
Goudjil Mohamed- Algeria

 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
 

      

Hachani Kenza- Tunisia
Hadj Kacem Malek- Tunisia
Harguem Mohamed Malek- Tunisia
Jannen Nour- Tunisia
Jarraya Aziz- Tunisia
Kabbaj Radia- Maroc
Kalai May- Tunisia
Kazzoul Mohamed-Nizar- Maroc
Kessentini Nabil- Tunisia
Kotti Zaineb- Tunisia
Lansari Iheb- Tunisia

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

GRUPA 3

Methamem Youssef- Tunisia
Mouhtaram Yanis Younes- Maroc
Nagati Mohamed Ali- Tunisia
Raoihane Ilyas- Maroc
Sahnoun Yosra- Tunisia
Slaoui Hala- Maroc
Soltane Yassine- Tunisia
Tahiri Mohammed Yassine- Maroc
Youssef Malek- Tunisia
Zekri Wael- Tunisia
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